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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 15 Women, 50m Butterfly 11 years and older
24.5.2025 - 12:09 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Dunja 14 Crvena Zvezda 34.05 369
2. RASOVIC, Andrea 14 Mornar 34.93 342
3. ANDJELKOVIC, Lara 14 Novi Beograd 011 40.43 220
4. GAJIC, Masa 14 Bonatti 42.79 186

Limit

5. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 43.13 181
Limit

6. NIKIC, Nadja 14 Plavi Talas 43.49 177
Limit

7. CIRKOVIC, Helena 14 Partizan 43.68 174
Limit

8. PEJCIC, Masa 14 Mornar 43.96 171
Limit

9. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora 14 Usce 44.04 170
Limit

10. MANDIC, Vanja 14 11. April 44.78 162
Limit

11. DEVIC, Vedrana 14 Sigma 45.16 158
Limit

12. POPOVIC, Ana 14 Mornar 47.77 133
Limit

13. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 47.81 133
Limit

14. BOROKIC, Nadja 14 Mornar 50.31 114
Limit

15. OBRADOVIC, Lena 14 Novi Beograd 011 51.84 104
Limit

16. KOCIC, Nikolina 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 52.36 101
Limit

17. KELEBUDA, Hana 14 Novi Beograd 011 54.67 89
Limit

18. MILJKOVIC, Masa 14 Usce 55.13 87
Limit

19. BOJOVIC, Milica 14 11. April 55.58 84
Limit

20. PETROVIC, Srna 14 Bonatti 1:00.48 65
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 33.82 376
2. RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 35.62 322
3. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 38.13 263
4. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 40.33 222
5. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 Crvena Zvezda 40.35 221
6. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 42.30 192

Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 15, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

7. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 43.76 173
Limit

8. ROGALJSKI, Ana 13 Vracar 46.73 142
Limit

9. STEVANOVIC, Lena 13 Barakuda 54.77 88
Limit

10. RAKITA, Nikolina 13 Mornar 54.79 88
Limit

DSQ CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.92 544
2. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 30.81 498
3. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 31.47 467
4. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.85 451
5. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 32.10 440
6. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 32.12 439
7. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 32.23 435
8. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 32.68 417
9. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 32.97 406

10. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 33.42 390
11. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 34.17 365
12. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 34.70 348
13. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 35.34 330
14. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 36.61 297
15. PEKEC, Stasa 11 11. April 36.66 295
16. MARTIC, Masa 12 Vracar 37.95 266
17. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Mornar 38.60 253
18. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 39.36 239

Limit

19. ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 41.41 205
Limit

20. MINIC, Lana 11 Mornar 43.16 181
Limit

21. KRAJINOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 43.51 177
Limit

22. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 47.55 135
Limit

23. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 47.84 133
Limit

24. CISNEROS KAMBEROVIC, Carla 12 Usce 51.13 109
Limit

25. PETROVIC, Aleksandra 12 Usce 59.66 68
Limit

DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Helena 11 Panta Rei
DSQ JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 29.45 570
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 30.06 536
3. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.25 526
4. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 31.77 454
5. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 32.67 418
6. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.73 415
7. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 33.19 398
8. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 33.24 396
9. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 33.36 392

10. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 33.97 371
11. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 34.22 363
12. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 34.27 362
13. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 34.33 360
14. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 35.60 323
15. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 36.45 301
16. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 36.76 293

Limit

17. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 36.78 293
Limit

18. TRAJKOVIC, Sara 10 Mornar 37.21 283
Limit

19. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 37.94 266
Limit

20. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 38.61 253
Limit

21. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 39.40 238
Limit

22. DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 39.84 230
Limit

23. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 40.10 226
Limit

24. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 40.89 213
Limit

25. ZANETTI, Kristina 09 Tas 011 51.45 107
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 30.59 509
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 30.68 504
3. HANN, Helena 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.71 503
4. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.37 472
5. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 31.54 464
6. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 31.86 450
7. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 Usce 31.89 449
8. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 32.00 444
9. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 Mornar 32.48 425

10. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 32.85 411
11. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 35.29 331

Limit

12. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 35.83 316
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 31.13 483
2. OTOVIC, Isidora 01 11. April 35.68 320
3. LAGODINA, Elizaveta 05 11. April 36.43 301
4. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Mornar 38.09 263

Pioniri

1. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 33.82 376
2. VUCEVIC, Dunja 14 Crvena Zvezda 34.05 369
3. RASOVIC, Andrea 14 Mornar 34.93 342
4. RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 35.62 322
5. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 38.13 263
6. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 40.33 222
7. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 Crvena Zvezda 40.35 221
8. ANDJELKOVIC, Lara 14 Novi Beograd 011 40.43 220
9. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 42.30 192

Limit

10. GAJIC, Masa 14 Bonatti 42.79 186
Limit

11. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 43.13 181
Limit

12. NIKIC, Nadja 14 Plavi Talas 43.49 177
Limit

13. CIRKOVIC, Helena 14 Partizan 43.68 174
Limit

14. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 43.76 173
Limit

15. PEJCIC, Masa 14 Mornar 43.96 171
Limit

16. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora 14 Usce 44.04 170
Limit

17. MANDIC, Vanja 14 11. April 44.78 162
Limit

18. DEVIC, Vedrana 14 Sigma 45.16 158
Limit

19. ROGALJSKI, Ana 13 Vracar 46.73 142
Limit

20. POPOVIC, Ana 14 Mornar 47.77 133
Limit

21. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 47.81 133
Limit

22. BOROKIC, Nadja 14 Mornar 50.31 114
Limit

23. OBRADOVIC, Lena 14 Novi Beograd 011 51.84 104
Limit

24. KOCIC, Nikolina 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 52.36 101
Limit

25. KELEBUDA, Hana 14 Novi Beograd 011 54.67 89
Limit

26. STEVANOVIC, Lena 13 Barakuda 54.77 88
Limit



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 25.5.2025 13:22 - Page 5

Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 15, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

27. RAKITA, Nikolina 13 Mornar 54.79 88
Limit

28. MILJKOVIC, Masa 14 Usce 55.13 87
Limit

29. BOJOVIC, Milica 14 11. April 55.58 84
Limit

30. PETROVIC, Srna 14 Bonatti 1:00.48 65
Limit

DSQ CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April


